SLE2-
LED25A15
SLE4-
LED50A30
SLE8-
LED80A60
SLE8-
LED100A60

Junction Box Cover
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 2
ORDERING GUIDE
¹SLE2, SLE4 and SLE8-LED80A60 are CCT selectable between 3000/3500/4000/5000K. SLE8-LED100A60 is CCT selectable between 3500/4000/5000K.
²Offered with SLE4 and SLE8 only.
Default Setting: Maximum Wattage and 4000K
¹ Each sensor can control one fixture only.
² Wireless Bluetooth module can also be used as portable remote control.
SLE-LED
Linear Striplight
10 | 2025
45'
45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 3
SLE2-LED FIXTURE
SLE4-LED FIXTURE
SLE8-LED FIXTURE
SLE-LED
Linear Striplight
10 | 2025
45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 4
BLUETOOTH PIR MOTION & DAYLIGHT HARVEST SENSOR WITH
JUNCTION BOX
45'
ROW MOUNT BRACKET
45'
WIRE CAGE
A
B
C
D
 B
 A
 D
 C C
B
SLE2 (2FT) SLE4 (4FT) SLE8 (8FT)
92mm 9 2 mm 92mm
[3.63in][3.62in]
607mm
[3.63in]
1213mm
[47.74in]
2430mm
[95.67in][23.91in]
N/A N/A
90mm 90mm 90mm
[3.54in][3.54in] [3.54in]
SLE8 (8FT)
SLE2 (2FT) & SLE4 (4FT)
1213mm
[47.74in]
SLE-LED
Linear Striplight
10 | 2025
45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 5
REFLECTOR WINGS
A
B
C
D
 B
 C
 B
SLE4 (4FT) SLE8 (8FT)
85mm
[3.36in]